THE MARY E. FLEMING AND JOHN J. FLEMING
SCHOLARSHIP TRUST FOR
BOSTON COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

The Mary E. Fleming and John J. Fleming Scholarship Trust for College of the Holy Cross

Cohasset, MA 02025



Post Office Box 302
Cohasset • MA 02025
Admin@flemingscholarshiptrusts.org
FlemingScholarshipTrusts.org

## **SCHOLARSHIP FUND DONOR FORM**

Please accept my donation to assist Cohasset (MA) students with the financing of a Boston College High School or College of the Holy Cross education.

| First                                    | t Name L   | ast Name |
|--|--|----------|
| Address                                  |  |          |
| Address                                  |  |          |
| Pho                                      | ne E   | mail     |
| This contribution is in honor of         |  |          |
| \$                                       |  |          |
| Amount of Contribution                   |  |          |
|  |  |          |
| For (please select a fund)               |  |          |
|  | ☐ The Mary E. Fleming and John J. Fleming Scholarship Trust for <b>Boston College High School</b> or |          |
|  | The Mary E. Fleming and John J. Fleming Scholarship Trust for <b>College of the Holy Cross</b>       |          |
| Please make your check payable to either |  |          |
|  | The Fleming Scholarship Trust for Boston College High School or                                      |          |
|  | The Fleming Scholarship Trust for College of the Holy Cross  |          |
| Please mail your check to:               |  |          |
|  | Fleming Scholarship Trusts Post Office Box 302   |          |

Your donation in support of the Fleming Scholarship Trusts is greatly appreciated.

Both The Fleming Scholarship Trusts are 501(c)(3) charitable corporations and your donation is tax-deductible, as allowed by law.

Thank you!